.0.00 2767473

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
FULL DEGREE, INC.		10/04/2004	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AMPHIRE SOLUTIONS, INC.	
Street Address:	ress: 3 TWIN DOLPHIN DR STE 295	
City:	REDWOOD CITY	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	ode: 94065	
Entity Type:	Type: CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2767473	FULL DEGREE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)257-9904

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 4082533860

Email: alanheimlich@heimlichlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Alan Heimlich, Esq. Address Line 1: 5952 Dial Way

Address Line 4: San Jose, CALIFORNIA 95129

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 101304.T003

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Alan Heimlich

Total Attachments: 1

source=T003 assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002966 FRAME: 0952

900014743

Registration No.: 2,767,473 Trademark: Full Degree

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Whereas, Full Degree, Inc. (hereinafter referred to as "Assignor"), a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, located at 833 Emerson Street, Palo Alto, California 94301, has adopted, used and is using a mark which is registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Reg. No. 2,767,473 dated September 23, 2003; and

Whereas, Amphire Solutions, Inc. (hereinafter referred to as "Assignee"), a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, located at 3 Twin Dolphin Drive, Suite 295, Redwood Shores, California 94065, is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof;

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign unto the Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above-identified registration thereof.

Full Degree, Inc.

RECORDED: 10/29/2004

Date: Otober 1/ 2004

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002966 FRAME: 0953